Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3412
BOLLARDS LIGHT
CCT/Wattage Adjustable

Commercial Areas
5
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTAGE
TUNABLE
COLOR
TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION HOUSING COLOR
25W   25W/20W/15W
           Tunable
CCT  3K/4K/5K
Selectable
V8  120-277V D  0-10V DIMMING R0  360 BZ BRONZE(STANDARD)
Example: PFX-3412-SRB800-25W-50K-V8-D-RO-BZ
MODEL DIMMING OPTION
PFX-3412   SRB800
PFX-3412   ERB800
PRODUCT DIMMENSION
Ø203.2 mm[8"]
203.2 mm[8"]
Ø267.1 mm[Ø10.52"]
203.2mm[8.00"]
91
4.
5m
m
[3
6.
00
"]
10
66
.8
 m
m
[4
2.
00
"]
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing
the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the
accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
PFX-3412
BOLLARDS LIGHT
CCT/Wattage Adjustable
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
PHOTOMETRIC
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
-30 - 40 C
PFX-3412
SRB800-25W